ProductSpecificationsSarasota FD900
Sarasota ID900
Sarasota PD900
Gas Density Meters
for Gas Metering and Control
The Sarasota range of gas density meters
meets the challenges of fiscal/custody
transfer gas metering, liquefied gas metering,

er
s
Ordering Information
E. INSTALLATION CONFIGURATION OPTIONS — PART 1
SARASOTA ID900 CONNECTIONS
C: Via flange and 1-in compression fitting (flange not supplied)
D: Via Sarasota RTR900 (requires 1000 mm (39.4 in) stem)
F0: Integral flange 3-in ASME B16.5 RF Class 300
F1: Integral flange 3-in ASME B16.5 RF Class 150
F2: Integral flange 3-in ASME B16.5 RF Class 600
F3: Integral flange 4-in ASME B16.5 RF Class 150
F4: Integral flange 4-in ASME B16.5 RF Class 600
X: Other flange type (Note: consult Thermo)
SARASOTA FD900 CONNECTIONS
A: 1-in ASME B16.5 RF Class 600
C: 1.5-in BSP screwed body with adapters
X: Other flange type (Note: consult Thermo)
SARASOTA PD900 CONNECTIONS
P: Standard LF2 pocket for line pressure to 150 bar (2176 psi)
Q: Quick response 316L pocket for line pressure to 50 bar (725 psi)
R: Quick response LF2 pocket for line pressure to 50 bar (725 psi)
S: Standard 316L pocket for line pressure to 100 bar (1450 psi)
O: No pocket (retrofit)
D
EN
SITY
RA
N
G
E
M
O
D
EL
N
U
M
B
ER
TEM
PERATU
RE
RA
N
G
E
SIG
N
A
L
O
U
TPU
T
FD000 A B C
IN
STA